
Navy  Sweatshirt  (badge)

White Polo Shirts (badge)

White Shirts

Grey Trousers

Grey /Black Socks  (3 pk)

from

from 

from 

from

from

£10.00

£6.50

£12.00

£9.00

£4.00

Navy Sweatshirt Cardigan (badge)

Navy Sweatshirt

White Polo Shirt 

White Blouse (long or short sleeve) 

Grey  Trousers or skirts 
Grey Pinafore 

 from

 from 

 from 

 from 
 from 
 from 

£11.50

£10.00

£6.50

£12.00 
£9.00
£13.00

 

BOYS SCHOOL UNIFORM

SPORTS UNIFORM

GIRLS SCHOOL UNIFORM

St Augustine’s Catholic Primary
School

COMPLETE PACKAGE

£60
All for

£60 Package Apply to Jnr Sizes Only
Chest below 34’ and waist below 12/13 YEARS

from £9

 

Pump Bag    from £ 5.00
Pumps/Plimsolls  from £ 4.75

Navy PE Shorts  from £ 5.00

from £11.50 from £6.50

 

from £9 from £13.00 from £5from £9

  

www.gogna.me

St Augustine’s
Sweat Top

St Augustine’s
Cardigan

St Augustine’s
Polo Top

from £10

Boy’s Grey
Trousers

Girl’s Grey
skirt

Girl’s Grey
Pinafore

Girl’s Grey
Trousers

Navy
PE Shorts

(badge)

(badge)

2 Sweatshirts or Cardigans

2 Polo Tops

2 pairs Trousers or 2 Skirts

1 Pair Shorts

1 PE Pump Bag

20 Nametapes




