

St Augustine's Catholic Primary School



COMPLETE PACKASEAll for2 Sweatshirts or Cardigans1 Pair Shorts**60 Package Apply to Jrr Sizes Only**2 Polo Tops1 PE Pump Bag20 NametapesS60 Package Apply to Jrr Sizes Only
Chest below 34' and waist below 12/13 YEARS2 DYS SCHOOL UNIFORMGIRLS CHOOL UNIFORM

Navy Sweatshirt Cardigan (badge) from		£11.50
Navy Sweatshirt (badge)	from	£10.00
White Polo Shirt (badge)	from	£6.50
White Blouse (long or short sleeve)	from	£12.00
Grey Trousers or skirts	from	£9.00
Grey Pinafore	from	£13.00

Navy Sweatshirt (badge)	from	£10.00
White Polo Shirts (badge)	from	£6.50
White Shirts	from	£12.00
Grey Trousers	from	£9.00
Grey/Black Socks (3 pk)	from	£4.00

SPORTS UNIFORM

Navy PE Shorts from £ 5.00

Pump Bag Pumps/Plimsolls from £5.00 from £4.75



www.gogna.me







$\left(\right)$	$\overline{\boxdot})$	
	\checkmark	
RE	SERVE	

Your uniform for only £20 deposit.





Buy Online WWW.gogna.me



We deliver Quality, Value for money for our families and schools.

Recommendations

- We strongly recommend parents to contact us early for any special needs.
- Y Call us if you require assistance with sizes and school rules.
- ÿ Due to high volume of sales during Summer holidays, we cannot guarantee all orders placed after 25th August will be fufilled before the start of the September term.

Terms and Conditions

- Y 'Package Deals' are sold as a single unit and cannot be altered / seperated.
- All items of uniform can be purchased individually at any time during the year.
- Ÿ Package deals are not valid in conjunction with any other offer / discount.
- Ÿ Package deals are subject to availability of stock.